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DR. FISCHER EuropeNAME :

REF. : DOCUMENTATION

A4

10

0833/000

1 3 4 5 6 7 82

VALIDATION :

SUPERSEDES

UNIT

mm

SH

0833 0833 0000

PROJ. EUROP

9245 757 44900

 04/05/2016

HALOGEN LAMP

INFRARED INDUSTRIAL REFLECTOR

13713Z/98L 1000W 235V REFL

CRP  1615

9245 757 44900

0833/000 p190-1

Of 19/10/2010

2 SH 190-1 1:1

CHARLIER J.P. A. PICHARD

m : N/A

2
7
2


5

3
0
6
 
M

I
N

3
5
5
 
M

A
X

300

5

300

5

2
7
7
 
M

I
N

5 MAX

11 MAXØ

Insulated wire

Insulated wire

Finish : Reflector


